
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
287
461
75
7

134
102
717
289

6
149
352
77
20

518
44

973
96
33

455
616
55

163
14

191
30

733
280
424

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Romain Febvre
Kevin Wouts
Daniel Siegl
Filip Neugebauer
Nicolai Hansen
Timur Muratov
Matevz Irt
Stephan Mock
Dennis Ullrich
Matthias Walkner
Shannon Terreblanche
Dario Dapor
Marco Schögler
Jan Uhlig
Philipp Klakow
Michael Kaussen
Josef Sturm
Kurt Machtlinger
Patrick Kainz
Patrik Bender
Jeffrey Meurs
Tim Münchhofen
Marcel Reuther
Marco Pfeifer
Phillip Reiss
Garric Pretorius
Tony Morand

FNM

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

MSA

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

FMS

Nat/Hometown

GER/Fechen

FRA/DOGNEVILL

BEL/HOBOKEN

GER/Flurstedt

CZE/DIVAKY

DEN/Silkeborg

RUS/GRÜNHEID

SLO/Ljubljana

GER/Wolfsburg

GER/Ramminge

AUT/Golling

RSA/Knesselare

GER/Biebergem

AUT/Bad Gleiche

GER/Lugau

GER/Rodgau

GER/Roettgen

GER/Kissing

AUT/Taiskirchen

AUT/Bad St Leo

GER/Biebertal

NED/Bergschenh

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/Pleidelsheim

GER/Berglen

GER/Rehau

RSA/Herzogenra

SUI/Günsberg

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Silent Sport Suzuki

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

GARIN MX Sports

Tecno B

Team Suzuki Waldmann

KTM Sarholz Racing

Kosak Racing

Cofain Racing Team

MX Team KTM Sturm

Silent Sport Suzuki

STURM RACING TEAM

HSV Ried

COFAIN Racing Team

KTM Sarholz

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team Honda Waldmann

KTM Sarholz Racing

MSC Höchstädt e.v. im ADAC

Jong-Force Racing

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport

Laps
10
12
10
10
12
10
10
10
11
11
10
9

11
6

11
11
11
9

11
6
9
7
9

10
9

10
6

11

Best Tm
2:11.548
2:13.678
2:14.134
2:14.845
2:15.419
2:15.460
2:15.516
2:16.571
2:16.576
2:16.924
2:17.035
2:17.144
2:17.403
2:17.582
2:17.674
2:17.846
2:19.809
2:20.672
2:21.335
2:21.366
2:22.414
2:23.586
2:24.394
2:25.283
2:25.441
2:27.412
2:27.753
2:33.104

Diff

2.130
2.586
3.297
3.871
3.912
3.968
5.023
5.028
5.376
5.487
5.596
5.855
6.034
6.126
6.298
8.261
9.124
9.787
9.818

10.866
12.038
12.846
13.735
13.893
15.864
16.205
21.556

In Lap
5
6
8

10
12
6
7
9
8

10
7
5
6
4
6
3
4
9

11
4
8
2
7
7
8
6
2
8

km/h
49,123
48,340
48,176
47,922
47,719
47,704
47,684
47,316
47,314
47,194
47,156
47,118
47,030
46,968
46,937
46,878
46,220
45,937
45,721
45,711
45,375
45,004
44,753
44,479
44,430
43,836
43,735
42,207

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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46. ADAC Motocross Höchstädt
Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:48:39

Höchstädt 1,795 Km

26.05.2012 14:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 21/12
posted at:              h


